....m

(‘b‘*

& DB <D

BEUBNL VS — =3

=

W

7K

ZN

RIRH

RIZEHIEEE
10:00~11:30

10

11

12

13

14

.‘ : . M N
* ‘- HIE Week | RUDITEEIES SH (9:00~11:00/11 : 30~16: 00) s e Tk

17

18

19

RETHEMB
RETICKDITHEE
~ AR
BEICICONT~
11 1 00~/14 : 30~
kB UABE 2 BfFENES

20

ey NEVEITR
DR

NTFTRERT=EE

10:00~11 : 30

21

KOTSAD
BRI L=
11 : 00~

&

24

25

26

28

PIAH RAE= tHEl I'g%gfzﬁ RIZDOULH D EEDHEV
1100~ NFRANRE | REERISMNTE | BABTHSS !
10:00~11:30 | &J! 11:00~ oo~ a
i;u‘ B
L4

1:00 & 1545 [CHADHHAENMEZELTNET D

881
[ c FEBRLEBEOPILELCEDBEN DD FTT, FHTTERIE,

}




